Guacamole Fresh$7.99

Cheese Dip.....$5.50

A smooth and creamy, delicious dipping sauce.

Our cheese dip combined with Mexican sausage.

Yummy Jalapenos Poppers.....(6) 8.99 | (10) 11.99

Fresh jalapefio peppers filled with cream cheese and then
wrapped in bacon and served with our chipotle sauce.

Fajita
Steak......$10.99
Chicken$9g.99............... Shrimp$11.99

Marinated tender strips of grilled steak,
chicken or shrimp. Served with sauteed
onions, tomatoes and bell peppers.
Garnished with lettuce, guacamole, pico
de gallo and sour cream. Served with
rice, beans and tortillas.

Carnitas.. ..$9.99
Seasoned pork chunks, deep fried and
tossed with grilled onions. Served with
rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, pickled
jalapefos and tomatoes.

Chimichanga ....$8.99
One tortilla deep fried, filled with your
choice of shredded beef or chicken.
Covered with cheese sauce. Served with
rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour
cream and pico de gallo.

Los Cabos Special..........ccecouvusuncee $9.99
Fresh grilled shrimp with onions,
tomatoes and mushrooms. Served with
rice and black beans.

Seafood Platter.........ccceeeevereeneeenne $9.99
Delicious tilapia and shrimp with
onions, mushrooms, red and green
peppers. Served with rice, lettuce, sour
cream and pico de gallo.

Taco Salad... SO Mot $8.99
Crispy flour tortilla filled with seasoned
ground beef or shredded chicken.
Topped with lettuce, tomatoes, sour

cream and shredded cheese.
CARRY-OUT AVAILABLE
Enjoy our great food at home or at the

office. Call ahead and we’ll have it ready

for you. Note:$50¢ box charge on each
carry-out item.

Add White queso $1.99

No substitutions, except rice and beans.

House$5.99
house favorite. Avocado mixed with onions, tomato & cilantro.

APPE:T:»Z«E-

Felipe’s Sampler.... e s
Chicken wings, chlcken taqunos, cheese quesadllla

...$9.99

and cheese dip on the side.

Traditional Wings.... sarRiseaEers
Jumbo flavory wings w1th buffalo sauce. Your chmce

.$7.99

of ranch or blue cheese dressing.

Nachos Supreme

A bed of tortilla chips topped with shredded chicken,

Chicken$8.99

Ground beef$9.50

ground beef and beans, covered with lettuce,

Nachos Fajita

sour cream guacamole and cheese dip.
Chicken$8.99
Crispy tortilla chips with your choice of chicken or steak,

Steak$9.50

grilled onions, bell peppers and tomatoes.
Served with rice and beans.

Les0 FUundido asismssssssisissssssssrussssssrsscrsssssisssonerssossss

Melted mozzarella cheese with chorizo
( Mexican sausage ) pico de gallo and jalapenos.

Add Steak, chicken or shrimp $3.00

SERVED UNTIL 3:00 PM
MONDAY - SATURDAY

Pollo San Luis.......cccceeereeverennene $9.99
Our marinated grilled chicken
breast cooked with mushrooms,
yellow squash, zucchini, onions, red
and green peppers. Served with rice
and beans.

Pollo Con AIToz.......ccceveeeverenne. $8.50
A bed rice topped with grilled
chicken and cheese dip.

Pollo Mexicali.......ccererverervenenes $9.99
Grilled chicken with onions,

bell peppers, tomatoes, smothered
with cheese sauce. Served with rice,
lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream.
Pollo Con Chorizo.........ccceueune. $9.99
Grilled chicken breast topped with
chorizo ( Mexican sausage ) and
cheese sauce. Served with rice,
beans and tortillas.

Chicken Soup.......ccocoevuruecrcncnnee $7.99
Deliciosa ! Made with chicken broth
soup, shredded chicken and mixed
California vegetables.

Served with avocado sliced, pico de
gallo, crispy tortilla strips and lime
on the side.

Pollo Veracruzano...........ceceuee $9.99
Grilled chicken breast krabmeat,
four shrimp. Served with rice

and vegetables.

Pollo La Campesina.........c....... $8.99
Chicken breast topped with
spinach, mushrooms, and white
queso. Served with rice and
vegetables.

Burrito al Carbon

Chicken grilled$8.50 Steak$9.50
Topped with white queso.

Served rice and beans.

Burrito Grande.........c.ccoeueuueuee $9.99
A large burrito flour tortilla filled
with seasoned ground beef or
shredded chicken. Topped with
lettuce, sour cream and tomatoes.
Served with rice and beans.

Huevos con Chorizo................ $8.50
Two scrambled eggs with chorizo
(Mexican sausage) Served with rice,
beans and tortillas.

Huevos Rancheros.........cceeueee $7.50
Two ranch style eggs. Covered with
ranchero sauce (red sauce) Served
with rice, beans and tortillas.
Huevos a la Mexicana.............. $7.50
Two eggs, jam, tomatoes, onions and
jalapenos perfect cook. Served with
rice, beans and 3 tortillas.

-0
$7.99

. Stuffed pepper, taco, beans and

guacamole salad.

. Burrito, rice and beans.
. Enchilada, rice and beans.

. One chile relleno, rice and beans.

. Burrito, taco and rice.
. Burrito deluxe and rice.
. Crabmeat quesadilla and rice.

. Spinach, mushroom quesadilla
and rice.

. Chicken or beef quesadilla

and rice.




